MnacmaH
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11
12
13
14
15
16

Ume n npesnme
Naypa MajgaHuunh
Boxungapka Buaunh
XeneHa Crojuunh
Capa uskosuh
Odanunua Byykosuh
AHacTtacuja Nejuh
BojaHa CtojaHoBUh
Teopopa Adypora
HaHunua Yepekosuh
KpuctuHa bpaap
EHa behuposuh
Teogopa Buaakosuh
JoBaHa Apawkuh
UpeHa Tuwma
AgHa [eseuunh

Mapuja Munmukosuh
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PEIIYB/IMYKO TAKMHUYEFGE " /]JELJA Y CAOBPA'RA]Y 2022"
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Exkuna

BAHA NTYKA 2
rPAAVMLLKA 1
KO3APA 2
CEMA®OP 1
CUTYPHOCT 1
3MAJEBAL, 1
CUTYPHOCT 1
BPOA 1
3MAJEBAL, 1
BAHA NNYKA 1
ONTUMA 1
CEMA®OP 1
CUTYPHOCT 2
JAXOPUHA 1
ONTUMA 1
JAXOPUHA 1

NAACMAH AJEBOJYULA

LLkona

JoBaH Ayuuh
MnageH CrojaHoBuh
Byk C. Kapayuh
Csetn CaBa

Csetn CaBa

Hosak MNueawesunh
Ceetun CaBa

CseTtun CaBa

Hosak MNueawesunh
MeaH I'. KoBaunh
Anekca WaHTtuh
CseTtun CaBa

Metap M. bberow
Cpbuja

Anekca LWaHTuh

Cpbuja

Mijecto
3anyxaHu
Bpbalka
Kosapcka Aybuua
3BOPHUK
Uprenoso
Crapa [lybpasa
Uprenoso
bpog,

Crapa [ly6paea
barba Jlyka
ByKkocasmbe
3BOPHUK
Benunka Obapcka
Mane
Bykocasbe

Mane

Tectl Tect2 VYKYNHO

5 0
5 7
3 9
13 0
7 7
8 8
5 11
0 17
10 7
12 6
8 12
10 10
15 7
12 12
0 25
10 18

Stranica 1 od 2
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28



MNnacmaH Wme n npesnme

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

Emunumja Ctonunh
BaneHTtnHa MNonosuh
Mapuwuja lNojkosuh
Odyra Mapkosuh
AHhena Cnnjenyesuh
Ena Typanuh
KatapuHa Babuh
HeseHa hykuh

Napa Crynap

AHhena MNeTtposuh
Buktopunja MNpnow
Nana MwunaHkosuh
Mwunnua PaHkosuh
NleHa Mwunosuh
BaneHTtnHa MNonosuh
Mapwuja lN'yckuh
AneKkcaHgpa JaHkosuh
MwuneHa Mujanuh
Ema boaupora

bojaHa Epemunja
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Ekuna
WAMAL, 1
BAHA NYKA 2
POTATULA 1
6PO/A 1
TECTUR 1
TEC/IMR 1
KO3APA 1
BAHA JTIYKA 1
BAZTKAHA 1
CUTYPHOCT 2
KO3APA 2
KO3APA 1
CPEBPEHMLA 1

XEPLUETOBMHA 1

CPEBPEHMLIA 1
FPAVLLKA 1
POTATULA 1
WAMAL, 1

XEPLIEETOBMHA 1

BA/TKAHA 1

LLkona

Cpbuja

JoBaH Ayuuh

CseTtun CaBa

Csetn CaBa

M. M. Herow

M. M. erow

Majka KHexxonosbKa
MeaH I'. KoBaunh
BpaHko honuh
Metap . Hberow
Byk C. Kapayuh
Majka KHerkonosbKa
MeTtap Kounh

Byk Kapauyuh

Metap Kounh
MnageH CtojaHoBuh
Csetn CaBa

Cpbuja

Byk Kapauuh

BpaHko honuh

Mjecto
UpkBuHa
3anyxaHu
Poratnua

bpopa

Tecnuh

Tecnaunh
KHeXxunua

barba Jlyka
bjenajue

Bennka Obapcka
Kosapcka Aybuua
KHeXxunua
Kpasuua
Tpebume
Kpasuua
Bpbawka
Poratnua
UpkBuHa
Tpebume

bjenajue

Tect1l Tect2

23 6
12 17
25 7

0 33
25 9
18 17
23 14
15 22
23 16
23 17
23 18
15 26
20 23
27 21
18 37
21 34
33 23
38 20
11 61
29 54

YKYMNHO
29
29
32
33
34
35
37
37
39
40
41
41
43
48
55
55
56
58
72
83

Stranica 2 od 2



